
Cell Phone Email Address AM/PM
(816) 516-6312 leslieblackwell14@gmail.com AM/PM

(845) 591-4735 teamcaro2015@gmail.com AM/PM

(518) 858-9018 coulter.colleen@gmail.com AM/PM

(630) 803-9162 karajanefox@gmail.com AM

(718) 892-5270 guerrafamily318@yahoo.com PM

(914) 525-1457 laurahines22@gmail.com AM

(570) 575-7476 lesliedavidlam@gmail.com AM

(917) 648-3169 jamielenois@gmail.com PM

(845) 461-7700 melmags7@gmail.com PM

(201) 240-0628 ashley36@gmail.com AM/PM

(732) 598-6772 casey.mcneill926@gmail.com AM/PM

(914) 393-7652 helloortegas@gmail.com AM
(914) 815-2147

(914) 879-4732 robquatroni@gmail.com PM

(917) 992-6079 laurie.scovotti@gmail.com AM/PM

(914) 575-9842 caseyquatroni@gmail.com

Scovotti, Walter Scovotti, Laura
Scovotti, Matthew (914) 837-1985 matthew.scovotti@gmail.com

Ortega, Lily Ortega, Shanna
Ortega, Avel

Quatroni, Dylan Quatroni, Rob
Quatroni, Casey

McNeill, Nathan McNeill, Casey
McNeill, Kevin (914) 815-2500 mcneik@gmail.com

Maiorano, Maiah Maiorano, Ashley
Maiorano, Angelo (914) 447-5453 ammetrogreen@gmail.com

(646) 729-3121 rob.lenois2@gmail.com

Magliulo, Mila Magliulo, Melissa
Magliulo, Vinny (917) 684-4228

Lam, Hattie Lam, Leslie
Lam, David

Lenois, Theodore Lenois, Jamie
Lenois, Rob

guerrafamily318@yahoo.com

Hines, Theo Hines, Laura
Hines, Sam (917) 291-0834 samhines11@gmail.com

Guerra, Tara (914) 275-2607

Fox, Rory Fox, Kara
Fox, David (630) 253-3591

Guerra, John Guerra, Joseph

Coulter, Chris Coulter, Colleen
Coulter, Ben (254) 723-5861 jbencoulter@gmail.com

Caro, Luke Caro, Michelle
Caro, Jonathan (914) 364-1624 johnpaulcaro@hotmail.com

Blackwell, Beau Blackwell, Leslie
Blackwell, Jonathon (703) 927-2447 jblackw2@gmail.com

Red Room 2023-2024
501 Tompkins Avenue
Mamaroneck, NY 10543

914-381-2655
preschool@mcnschool.org

Child's Name Parent/Guardian Name(s)



(646) 457-9206 samantha.strong@brixmor.com AM/PM

(914) 261-8049 kimberly.s.thompson1@gmail.com AM

(203) 430-1351 maroussia.czarny@gmail.com AM

(914) 424-7954 leramos91@yahoo.com AM/PM

(978) 886-4007 dariasocha@gmail.com AM/PMWhitney, Arthur Whitney, Daria
Whitney, Tim (617) 304-3180 t.j.w@mac.com

Walsh, Remi Ramos, Lisa
Walsh, Arran (914) 645-1662 walsharran92@gmail.com

Vosper-Czarny, Zelie Vosper-Czarny, Maroussia
Vosper-Czarny, Jonathan (845) 532-9734 jevosper@gmail.com

Thompson, Declan Thompson, Kim
Thompson, Steve (914) 643-0974

Strong, Eden Strong, Samantha
Strong, Fletcher (847) 899-9011 fletcher.strong@gmail.com
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